
LIVE OnePOD™ / Technical Specifications

One60 Auto Lock Stand (DLD160):

ØØ 1.94”
49.4mm

3030.0°
44.04”

102.6mm

22.56”
65.1mm

0.83”
21.0mm

1.78”
45.3mm

2.23”
56.6mm

Ø Ø 2.36”
60.0mm

~39~39.37”
1000 ± 30mm

SPECIFICATIONS

LIVE OnePOD Sensor (DLD200):

1.90"
48.2 mm

1.36"
34.6 mm

0.51"
13.0 mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

LIVE One60 Sensor (DLD210):

1.90"
48.2 mm

1.36"
34.6 mm

0.51"
13.0 mm

LIVE Panic Button (DLD220):

1.61”
40.9mm

2.70”
68.6mm

0.83”
21.2mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

One55/One65/One60 Tablet USB Micro Power Connector (DBT500):

3.03"
76.9 mm

One55/One65/One60 HH USB Micro Power Connector (DBH500):

3.07"
77.9 mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

One55/One65/One60 Tablet USB Type C Power Connector (DBT501):

3.23"
82.1 mm

One55/One65/One60 HH USB Type C Power Connector (DBH501):

3.23"
82.1 mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

One55/One65/One60 Tablet Lightning PowerConnector (DBT502):

3.15"
80.0 mm

One55/One65/One60 HH Lightning Power Connector (DBH502):

2.10"
53.4 mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

One55/One65/One60 2 Arm Bracket Plate with tablet brackets (DBT282):

Open

7.83"
199.0 mm

0.74"
18.9 mm

Close

4.53"
115.0 mm

[0.37in]
9.5mm

One55/One65/One60 2 Arm Bracket Plate with HH brackets (DBH282):

ClosedOpen

 
4.32"

109.8 mm

2.59"
65.8 mm

 
0.72"

18.4 mm

[0.36in]
9.1mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

OnePOD 4-way HH Bracket Arms and Plate (DBH298):

  

 

  

 

 

0.35”
9.0mm

4.37”
111.0mm

4.73”
120.3mm

1.19”
30.1mm

2.28”
58.0mm

7.95”
202.0mm
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OnePOD 4-way HH Bracket Arms and Plate for 11mm Devices (DBH301):

[4.37in]
111.0mm

[2.28in]
58.0mm

[4.73in]
120.3mm

[7.95in]
202.0mm

[1.27in]
32.2mm

[0.43in]
11.0mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

OnePOD 4-way Tablet Bracket Arms and Plate (DBT298):

[8.74in]
222mm

[4.33in]
110.0mm

[7.32in]
186.0mm

[11.18in]
284mm

[1.22in]
31.1mm

[0.39in]
9.9mm
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SPECIFICATIONS

OnePOD 4-way Large Tablet Bracket Arms and Plate (DBT299):

[8.74in]
222.0mm

[4.33in]
110.0mm

[8.83in]
224.3mm

[12.89in]
327.4mm

[1.17in]
29.7mm

[0.33in]
8.5mm
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PRODUCT ORDERING

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES

Stands

Sensors

LIVE OnePOD Sensors

DLD160-W
DLD160-B

DLD200-00W
DLD200-00B	

DLD200-01W
DLD200-01B	

DLD200-04W
DLD200-04B	

DLD200-06W
DLD200-06B	

DLD200-07W
DLD200-07B	

One60 Auto Lock Stand - White
One60 Auto Lock Stand - Black

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

LIVE OnePOD Sensor (902 MHz - 928 MHz) - White
LIVE OnePOD Sensor (902 MHz - 928 MHz) - Black

LIVE OnePOD Sensor (855 MHz - 821 MHz) - White
LIVE OnePOD Sensor (855 MHz - 821 MHz) - Black

LIVE OnePOD Sensor (915 MHz - 928 MHz) - White
LIVE OnePOD Sensor (915 MHz - 928 MHz) - Black

LIVE OnePOD Sensor (AS923 MHz) - White
LIVE OnePOD Sensor (AS923 MHz) - Black

LIVE OnePOD Sensor (920 MHz - 923 MHz) - White
LIVE OnePOD Sensor (920 MHz - 923 MHz) - Black

INVENTORY STATUS

* Market Planning designates that parts will be available with validated opportunity and standard lead-time

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

LIVE One60 Sensor (902 MHz - 928 MHz) - White
LIVE One60 Sensor (902 MHz - 928 MHz) - Black

LIVE One60 Sensor (855 MHz - 821 MHz) - White
LIVE One60 Sensor (855 MHz - 821 MHz) - Black

LIVE One60 Sensor (915 MHz - 928 MHz) - White
LIVE One60 Sensor (915 MHz - 928 MHz) - Black

LIVE One60 Sensor (AS923 MHz) - White
LIVE One60 Sensor (AS923 MHz) - Black

LIVE One60 Sensor (920 MHz - 923 MHz) - White
LIVE One60 Sensor (920 MHz - 923 MHz) - Black

LIVE One60 Sensors

DLD210-00W
DLD210-00B	

DLD210-01W
DLD210-01B	

DLD210-04W
DLD210-04B	

DLD210-06W
DLD210-06B	

DLD210-07W
DLD210-07B	
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PRODUCT ORDERING

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES INVENTORY STATUS

*Market Planning designates that parts will be available with validated opportunity and standard lead-time

LIVE Panic Buttons

DLD220-00

DLD220-04

DLD220-01

LIVE Panic Button (902 MHz - 928 MHz)

LIVE Panic Button (915 MHz - 925 MHz)

LIVE Panic Button (855 MHz - 881 MHz)

Core

Core

Core

DLD220-06

DLD220-07

LIVE Panic Button (923 MHz)

LIVE Panic Button (920 MHz - 923 MHz)

Core

Core

Compatible OnePOD Parts

DBH501-W
DBH501-B

DBT501-W
DBT501-B 

DBH500-W
DBH500-B

DBT500-W
DBT500-B

One55/One65/One60 HH USB Type C Pwr Connector - White
One55/One65/One60 HH USB Type C Pwr Connector - Black

One55/One65/One60 Tablet USB Type C Pwr Connector - White
One55/One65/One60 Tablet USB Type C Pwr Connector - Black

One55/One65/One60 HH USB Micro Pwr Connector - White
One55/One65/One60 HH USB Micro Pwr Connector - Black

One55/One65/One60 Tablet USB Micro Pwr Connector - White
One55/One65/One60 Tablet USB Micro Pwr Connector - Black

›	4 pack

›	4 pack

›	4 pack

›	4 pack Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

DBH502-W
DBH502-B

DBT502-W
DBT502-B

One55/One65/One60 HH Lightning Pwr Connector - White
One55/One65/One60 HH Lightning Pwr Connector - Black

One55/One65/One60 Tablet Lightning Pwr Connector - White
One55/One65/One60 Tablet Lightning Pwr Connector - Black

›	4 pack

›	4 pack

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

Power Connectors

DBT299-W OnePod 4 Arm Large Tablet Bracket Plate - White (Black tablet brackets) Core

Brackets

DBH282-W
DBH282-B

DBT282-W
DBT282-B

DBH298-W
DBH298-B

One55/One65/One60 2 Arm Bracket Plate - White (Black HH brackets)
One55/One65/One60 2 Arm Bracket Plate - Black (Black HH brackets)

One55/One65/One60 2 Arm Bracket Plate - White (Black tablet brackets)
One55/One65/One60 2 Arm Bracket Plate - Black (Black tablet brackets)

One55/One65/One60 4 Arm Bracket Plate - White (Black HH brackets)
One55/One65/One60 4 Arm Bracket Plate - Black (Black HH brackets)

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

Core
Market Planning

DBT298-W
DBT298-B

One55/One65/One60 4 Arm Bracket Plate - White (Black tablet brackets)
One55/One65/One60 4 Arm Bracket Plate - Black (Black tablet brackets)

Core
Market Planning

DBH301-W
DBH301-B

OnePOD 4 Arm Bracket Plate for 11mm Devices - White (Black tablet brackets)
OnePOD 4 Arm Bracket Plate for 11mm Devices - Black (Black tablet brackets)

Core
Market Planning
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PRODUCT ORDERING

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION NOTES INVENTORY STATUS
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PS537

›	8 pack

›	8 pack

ADH2180

ADH2181

OnePOD Sensor Adhesive Replacement

OnePOD Angled Stand Adhesive Replacement

›	4 pack

Accessories & Power Supplies

DBG400 One55/One65/One60 Magnetic Tool Core

*Market Planning designates that parts will be available with validated opportunity and standard lead-time

PS515-AUS
PS515-EU
PS515-JPN
PS515-UK
PS515-US

5V USB-A Positive Slope Power Supply - AUS
5V USB-A Positive Slope Power Supply - EU
5V USB-A Positive Slope Power Supply - JPN
5V USB-A Positive Slope Power Supply - UK
5V USB-A Positive Slope Power Supply - US

YC9
YC10
YC11
YC12
YC14

C7 AC Power Cable - US
C7 AC Power Cable - UK
C7 AC Power Cable - EU
C7 AC Power Cable - AU
C7 AC Power Cable - JPN

Requires C7 YC Cable4 Port, 5V/3A USB-A Power Box

Required for PS537

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

DLD300-00B Black

DLD300-00W White

LIVE Alarm Node (902 MHz -928 MHz) 

LIVE Alarm Node (855 MHz -881 MHz)DLD300-01B Black

DLD300-01W White

LIVE Alarm Node (902 MHz -928 MHz)

DLD300-06B BlackLIVE Alarm Node (AS923 MHz)

LIVE Alarm Node (855 MHz -881 MHz)

ADH2381 2 PackLIVE Alarm Node Replacement Adhesive

DLD300-06W WhiteLIVE Alarm Node (AS923 MHz)

LIVE Alarm Nodes

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core


